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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Neal Cranston          M1519          1/5    5:33       17:14
2     Tristan Oakes          M0114         1/16    5:43       17:45
3     Jon Goertz             M3034          1/6    5:45       17:52
4     Jonah Fry              M2024          1/1    6:42       20:49
5     Ted Klopfenstein       M3539          1/4    6:44       20:53
6     Caden Peterson         M0114         2/16    6:49       21:11
7     Duncan McLish          M6064          1/2    6:50       21:13
8     Amy Hoffert            F4044          1/8    6:55       21:30
9     Devlyn Kozol           M3539          2/4    7:02       21:49
10    Jason Bensley          M3034          2/6    7:10       22:13
11    Alex Villemyer         M1519          2/5    7:23       22:55
12    Lucas Kropp            M1519          3/5    7:24       22:58
13    Naarai Gomez           F0114         1/26    7:40       23:48
14    Cal Waite              M0114         3/16    7:41       23:50
15    Caden Millar           M0114         4/16    7:53       24:28
16    Cameron Williams       M4044          1/8    7:53       24:29
17    Emily Norquist         F3034         1/13    7:56       24:37
18    Benjamin Lyman         M0114         5/16    8:00       24:51
19    Colin Cougle           M0114         6/16    8:01       24:52
20    Michael Rondeau        M1519          4/5    8:01       24:55
21    Derick Cougle          M4549          1/3    8:06       25:09
22    Tiffanie Johnson       F2024          1/3    8:15       25:37
23    Victoria McLendon      F1519          1/6    8:16       25:40
24    Rachel Gibboney        F3034         2/13    8:18       25:47
25    Adrien Gibboney        M0114         7/16    8:18       25:47
26    Jeff Rose              M4044          2/8    8:19       25:48
27    Samantha Baguio        F0114         2/26    8:19       25:48
28    Koen Rose              M0114         8/16    8:19       25:49
29    David Matile           M5559          1/5    8:20       25:52
30    Allie Odell            F0114         3/26    8:20       25:52
31    Kimberly Rondeau       F4549         1/18    8:21       25:54
32    Halle Adair            F0114         4/26    8:21       25:54
33    Rhett Smith            M0114         9/16    8:23       26:01
34    Maria McClish          F0114         5/26    8:37       26:46
35    Liz Cruthers           F4549         2/18    8:43       27:04
36    Lee Stoltz             M3034          3/6    8:43       27:04
37    Brant Norquist         M3034          4/6    9:09       28:23
38    Elizabeth Hanthorn     F0114         6/26    9:17       28:50
39    Claire Hanthorn        F0114         7/26    9:17       28:50
40    Jennifer Kitchen       F1519          2/6    9:19       28:55
41    Diane Hoddevik         F7074          1/2    9:21       29:02
42    Cole Ratter            M0114        10/16    9:29       29:26
43    Brea Snyder            F3034         3/13    9:30       29:28
44    Bo Hu                  M3034          5/6    9:31       29:31
45    Quintin Esmay          M0114        11/16    9:31       29:33
46    Mike Frost             M4044          3/8    9:37       29:52
47    Colby Beck             M0114        12/16    9:39       29:57
48    Christi Houser         F4549         3/18    9:41       30:05
49    David Metsker          M6064          2/2    9:48       30:25
50    Amy Bigej              F4044          2/8    9:52       30:37
51    Lindsay Waite          F4044          3/8    9:52       30:37
52    Brianna Williford      F1519          3/6    9:54       30:45
53    Stephanie Wasserberger F3034         4/13   10:03       31:14
54    Mirely Mendoza         F1519          4/6   10:06       31:23
55    Lana Smith             F3539          1/9   10:12       31:41
56    Bridget Adair          F4044          4/8   10:17       31:55
57    Ken Ogden              M7579          1/1   10:21       32:07
58    Julie Hansen           F3034         5/13   10:27       32:27
59    Gabe Martushev         M3539          3/4   10:41       33:09
60    Julie Carlbom          F5054         1/11   10:47       33:30
61    Debbie Booth           F4549         4/18   10:50       33:38
62    Paula Kitchen          F5559          1/4   10:50       33:39
63    Esther Craig           F3034         6/13   11:04       34:22
64    Elizabeth Craig        F2529          1/7   11:04       34:23
65    Diana Ash              F4044          5/8   11:10       34:39
66    Hevelin Vera           F1519          5/6   11:14       34:54
67    Mickie Anderson        F2529          2/7   11:15       34:57
68    Min Huang              F3034         7/13   11:17       35:04
69    Harmony Davies         F0114         8/26   11:18       35:06
70    James Davies           M4044          4/8   11:18       35:06
71    Tawnya Thomas          F2529          3/7   11:22       35:17
72    Shawna Fry             F3034         8/13   11:43       36:23
73    Marybeth Elmes         F5054         2/11   11:53       36:55
74    Libby Elmes            F0114         9/26   11:53       36:56
75    Makayla Roehm          F1519          6/6   11:56       37:02
76    Jessica Currier        F3034         9/13   12:09       37:43
77    Alison Robinson        F3539          2/9   12:12       37:53
78    Blake Adams            M5054          1/2   12:12       37:54
79    Misha Milano           F0114        10/26   12:21       38:22
80    Sydney Milano          F0114        11/26   12:21       38:22
81    Robb Milano            M3539          4/4   12:21       38:23
82    Avery Rose             F0114        12/26   12:46       39:37
83    Sophia Reed            F0114        13/26   12:46       39:38
84    Kelsey Flory           F2024          2/3   12:52       39:58
85    Diana Flory            F5054         3/11   12:55       40:07
86    Allen Talor            M4044          5/8   13:01       40:25
87    Matthew Duffey         M4044          6/8   13:04       40:34
88    Teisha Breazile        F3539          3/9   13:04       40:35
89    Debra Creighton        F4549         5/18   13:15       41:10
90    Bruce Bryan            M5559          2/5   13:23       41:33
91    Bobbi B                F5054         4/11   13:23       41:33
92    Kristine Roberson      F3539          4/9   13:30       41:57
93    Kelly Brooks           F4549         6/18   13:32       42:01
94    Sarah Bighouse         F0114        14/26   13:40       42:28
95    Roger Bighouse         M4549          2/3   13:41       42:28
96    Jill Sleight           F5054         5/11   13:41       42:29
97    Cindy Mackin           F5054         6/11   13:41       42:30
98    Isaiah Hayes           M1519          5/5   13:41       42:30
99    Luca Hayes             F0114        15/26   13:41       42:30
100   Nimsi Gomez            M0114        13/16   13:45       42:44
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101   Toni Keeton            F5054         7/11   13:53       43:07
102   David Keeton           M5559          3/5   13:53       43:08
103   Imara Thomas           F0114        16/26   13:56       43:17
104   Kunle Thomas           M4044          7/8   13:57       43:19
105   Vicki Spitznogle       F6064          1/5   14:12       44:07
106   Sara Johnson           F0114        17/26   14:21       44:33
107   Alison Bighouse        F0114        18/26   14:21       44:33
108   Remmy Elder            F0114        19/26   14:27       44:53
109   Jackie Bates           F2529          4/7   14:32       45:08
110   Karen Lewis            F4549         7/18   14:32       45:08
111   Samuel Meyer           M0114        14/16   14:34       45:13
112   Michelle Ratter        F4549         8/18   14:35       45:16
113   Evan Lewis             M5054          2/2   15:03       46:44
114   Pattie Isenberg        F4549         9/18   15:03       46:45
115   Marilyn Norris         F6064          2/5   15:10       47:07
116   Bonny Brooks           F4549        10/18   15:11       47:08
117   Eric Cooley            M0114        15/16   15:13       47:15
118   Shannon Brito          F2529          5/7   15:19       47:35
119   Jack Brito             M5559          4/5   15:20       47:37
120   Rachel Howard          F4549        11/18   15:47       49:01
121   Gwen Polgar            F5054         8/11   15:48       49:03
122   Sarah Hanthorn         F3539          5/9   15:48       49:03
123   Shirley Dewolf         F5559          2/4   15:59       49:40
124   Shannon Preston        F3034        10/13   15:59       49:40
125   Joeylynn Baguio        F0114        20/26   16:18       50:39
126   Ellie Hosford          F0114        21/26   16:18       50:39
127   Curt Ahlschlager       M4549          3/3   16:23       50:53
128   Sarah Ahlschlager      F3539          6/9   16:23       50:54
129   Julie Harney           F6064          3/5   16:45       52:01
130   Brenda Mitts           F4044          6/8   16:45       52:01
131   Miriam Ahlschlager     F0114        22/26   16:47       52:09
132   Marie Johnson          F4549        12/18   16:52       52:24
133   Michelle Bighouse      F4549        13/18   16:52       52:24
134   Heidi Gorka            F4549        14/18   16:56       52:35
135   Devyn Ratter           F0114        23/26   17:08       53:12
136   Tami Davies            F4044          7/8   17:09       53:15
137   Laurel Runkel          F6064          4/5   17:13       53:27
138   Jeremi Gigliotti       F3539          7/9   17:13       53:28
139   Kadie Davies           F0114        24/26   17:14       53:30
140   Breena Pumpelly        F2024          3/3   17:14       53:32
141   Shannon Pumpelly       F4549        15/18   17:14       53:33
142   Tehya Sparling                        0/0   17:15       53:35
143   Aaron Hutchinson       M4044          8/8   17:16       53:36
144   Ginger Miller          F5054         9/11   17:16       53:37
145   Anthony Sparling                      0/0   17:16       53:37
146   Lacey Sparling                        0/0   17:16       53:37
147   Chris Wheatley         M3034          6/6   17:20       53:49
148   Andrea Lewis           F3539          8/9   17:20       53:49
149   Madeline Ahlschlager   F0114        25/26   17:30       54:22
150   Margaret Ahlschlager   F0114        26/26   17:31       54:25
151   Matthew Norquist       M5559          5/5   17:36       54:39
152   Lauren Humphreys       F2529          6/7   18:03       56:04
153   Carrie Claeys          F3034        11/13   18:06       56:12
154   Danielle Newkirk       F2529          7/7   18:07       56:16
155   Carole Holt            F8099          1/1   18:30       57:27
156   Jeannine Lancey        F5559          3/4   18:56       58:49
157   Shaney Kovalski        F4044          8/8   18:58       58:55
158   Shannon Workman        F4549        16/18   18:58       58:55
159   Kris Odell             F4549        17/18   19:05       59:18
160   Stephanie Hahn         F4549        18/18   19:06       59:18
161   Cindy Putney           F5054        10/11   19:08       59:27
162   Cheryl McIntosh        F5054        11/11   19:09       59:28
163   Lindsey Muehleck       F3034        12/13   19:22     1:00:08
164   Lesli Plummer          F5559          4/4   19:23     1:00:12
165   Linda Baumgardner      F6569          1/2   19:24     1:00:17
166   Jean Robison           F7579          1/2   19:25     1:00:17
167   Sunya Porter           F6569          2/2   19:28     1:00:27
168   Judy Graf              F7579          2/2   20:27     1:03:32
169   Carolyn Stockwell      F7074          2/2   20:28     1:03:33
170   Danika Cooley          F3539          9/9   21:01     1:05:15
171   Forrest Cooley         M0114        16/16   21:01     1:05:16
172   Jessica Stetson        F3034        13/13   22:52     1:11:03
173   Kathleen Nolin         F6064          5/5   24:24     1:15:48

Generated February 14, 2026 at 12:12 PM 2/2


